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INCLUDES
• Bu�et breakfast in the restaurant
• Access to the Spa & Wellness Centre
• Outdoor parking
• Late check-out (until 3 pm, subject to availability)
• �e 2-Night Programme includes, on the 14th, a Dinner Concert with Paulo Gonzo (Drinks included)
• �e 3-Night Programme includes, on the 14th, a Dinner Concert with Paulo Gonzo (Drinks included) 
     and on the 16th, a Bu�et Dinner with Live Music at the Dinastia Flávia Restaurant (Hotel)

SPA SUGGESTIONS
Choco Lover Ritual
Enjoy a relaxing massage with the aphrodisiac properties of chocolate
57€ per person or 109€ per couple

Double Essence Ritual
Relaxing massages for two, enhanced by essential oils to help you connect 
with your partner and experience deep moments of relaxation and pleasure
109€ per couple

Bookings subject to prepayment
Access to the Dinner Concert is only permitted for guests aged 10 and over
Prices are subject to change and valid according to hotel availability
Extra bed and cot bookings are subject to availability
O�er not combinable with other existing discounts, packages or promotions

Family Room: 2 adults and 2 children (up to 12 years old)

555€

695€

995€

990€

3 NIGHTS
14 | 15 | 16 FEB

385€

485€

680€

675€

2 NIGHTS
14 | 15 FEB

DELUXE ROOM (single occupancy)

DELUXE ROOM (doble occupancy)

FAMILY ROOM

SUITE (doble occupancy)

ROOM TYPES

VALENTINE'S DAY

HOTEL CASINO CHAVES
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