



HOTEL CASINO CHAVES

VALENTINE'S DAY

ROOM TYPES	2 NIGHTS 14 15 FEB	3 NIGHTS 14 15 16 FEB
DELUXE ROOM (single occupancy)	385€	555€
DELUXE ROOM (doble occupancy)	485€	695€
FAMILY ROOM	680€	995€
SUITE (doble occupancy)	675€	990€

Family Room: 2 adults and 2 children (up to 12 years old)

INCLUDES

- Buffet breakfast in the restaurant
- Access to the Spa & Wellness Centre
- Outdoor parking
- Late check-out (until 3 pm, subject to availability)
- The 2-Night Programme includes, on the 14th, a Dinner Concert with Paulo Gonzo (Drinks included)
- The 3-Night Programme includes, on the 14th, a Dinner Concert with Paulo Gonzo (Drinks included) and on the 16th, a Buffet Dinner with Live Music at the Dinastia Flávia Restaurant (Hotel)

SPA SUGGESTIONS

Choco Lover Ritual

Enjoy a relaxing massage with the aphrodisiac properties of chocolate
57€ per person or 109€ per couple

Double Essence Ritual

Relaxing massages for two, enhanced by essential oils to help you connect with your partner and experience deep moments of relaxation and pleasure
109€ per couple

Bookings subject to prepayment

Access to the Dinner Concert is only permitted for guests aged 10 and over

Prices are subject to change and valid according to hotel availability

Extra bed and cot bookings are subject to availability

Offer not combinable with other existing discounts, packages or promotions